S&U 2320

oy ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
P.O. Box 327790 e Montgomery, AL 36132-7790 e (334) 242-1490

State Lodgings Tax Return

You may be required to file and pay this return online at:
www.revenue.alabama.gov/salestax/efiling.html

TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED

D CHECK HERE IF BUSINESS HAS CLOSED [ j
Account Number: CHECK THIS BOX IF PAYMENT
Period Covered: MADE THROUGH EFT
Due Date:

IMPORTANT!
[] CHECK HERE FOR ADDRESS CHANGE Report the 4% and 5%

Lodgings Taxes on this return.
*See County List on
back of return.

Address
City, County, State, Zip
Phone Number

Location Change _____ or Mailing Address Change
Effective Date of Change
A B (o D E F G
*ng[l)\ll'EI'Y COUNTY NAME GR%SESCIE:?,?_?NG DEDUCTIONS MEASURE OF TAX F-lr:'l)'(E AMOUNT DUE
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE . . ..ottt e e e e e e e e e e e >
LESS DISCOUNT . . .ottt e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e
PLUS PENALTY AND INTEREST . ...\ttt it e et e e e e e e et
LESS CREDIT FOR PREVIOUS OVERPAYMENT. . .. ..ottt e
NET AMOUNT DUE . ... ...\ttt e >

Signature Date




COUNTY
CODE

0100
0200
0300
0400
0600
0700
0800
0900
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1800
1900
2000
2100
2300
2400
2600
2700
2900
3100
3200
3300

4% Counties

COUNTY
Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Dale
Dallas
Elmore
Escambia
Fayette
Geneva
Greene

Hale

COUNTY
CODE

3400
3500
3700
3800
4100
4300
4400
4600
4900
5000
5100
5300
5400
5500
5600
5700
5800
5900
6000
6100
6200
6300
6400
6500
6600

COUNTY
Henry
Houston
Jefferson
Lamar

Lee
Lowndes
Macon
Marengo
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Perry
Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington

Wilcox

5% Counties

COUNTY
CODE

0500
1000
1700
2200
2500
2800
3000
3600
3900
4000
4200
4500
4700
4800
5200
6700

COUNTY
Blount
Cherokee
Colbert
Cullman
DeKalb
Etowah
Franklin
Jackson
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Limestone
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Morgan

Winston
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